First Round

Lilacs
Melting Chocolate
New-Car
Dill
Strawberries
Foast
Erayens

Oranges

Suntan-totion

Votes

62

29

Cold Mountain Air 46

Pot Roast
Rese
Fresh Laundry
Roasted-Garlie
Sandalwood

Diesel-Fuet

Barbecue

BlackTea u

Honeysuckle
New-Books
Freshly Baked Cookies
Lemon
Puppies
Oregano
Sauteed-Onions
Autumn Air
Raspberries
Fresh Cut Grass
Gaseline
Lavender
Matehes

Cinnamon Rolls

53

23

40

35

68

8

32

62

14

29

46

18

55

37

38

12

70

Second Round

Lilacs

Dill

Strawberries

Oranges

Cold Mountain Air

Pot Roast

Fresh Laundry

Sandalwood

Barbecue

Votes

Sweet Sixteen

Votes

Elite Eight

Votes

Division One

Final Four

FAVORITE SCENTS - VOTING BRACKETS

Championship

Final Four

Votes

Elite Eight

Honeysuckle

Freshly Baked Cookies

Oregano

Autumn Air

Fresh Cut Grass

Lavender

Cinnamon Rolls

Division Three

CHAMPION

Sweet Sixteen Second Round First Round
Votes Votes Votes
59 Camptire
Campfire
13 Lilies
40 Jasmine
Jasmine
35 Old-Books
53 Bacon
Bacon
22 Eucatyptus
66 Apple Pie
Apple Pie
9 Permanent-Markers
Division Two
35 Fresh-BasH
Roast Turkey
41 Roast Turkey
37 Bananas
Rum
38 Rum
26 Spearrmint
Summer Rain
50 Summer Rain
4 Foothpaste
Baking Bread
72 Baking Bread
58 Coffee Brewing
Coffee Brewing [
17 Gardenia
12 Fresh-Paint
Leather
62 Leather
44 Hazelnut
Hazelnut
30 Pipe Tobaceo
43 Pine Trees
Pine Trees
33 Coconut
Division Four
48 Sea Breeze
Sea Breeze
28 Cheriy
48 Vanilla
Vanilla
28 Pizza
55 Baby
Baby
18 Ihneogani
10 Patehoul
Popcorn
66 Popcorn




